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Selected Generosity Resources List

$R�3AS�#ONRADIE
#OORDINATOR�,AUSANNE�-OVEMENT�7ORLD�%VANGELICAL�!LLIANCE 

'LOBAL�'ENEROSITY�.ETWORK�

)	�'ENEROSITY�.ETWORK
The Global Generosity Network (http://generositymovement.org/about/) is a 

joint initiative of the World Evangelical Alliance and Lausanne Movement.
The Generosity Declaration (http://generositymovement.org/network/) and 

Affirmations (http://generositymovement.org/about/).
The Lausanne Standards (www.lausannestandards.org).
The Global Generosity pages on the Lausanne Conversation website (www.

lausanne.org/en/blog/1852-a-communion-of-giving-and-receiving-the-
lausanne-standards.html)

))	�'ENEROSITY�CENTRES��TRAINING�AND�COURSES
‘Seasons of Giving’ (www.stewardship.org.uk/money/spotlight/seasons-of-

giving)
Asia Theological Seminary Stewardship Center (http://atscbs.wordpress.

com/about/).
Baylor University Institute for the Study of Religion (ISR) Program on Faith 

and Generosity (www.baylorisr.org/programs-research/faith-generosity/).
Colombo Theological Seminary (www.cts.lk)
First Fruit Institute (www.firstfruit.org/institute)
Generous Leader (www.generousleader.com/)
Mission Increase Foundation (http://www.mif.org/index.cfm?action=general.

trainingResources)
Stewardship Ministries Small Group Studies (www.stewardshipministries.

org/resources/life-stewardship-small-group-study/)
Stewardship of Life Institute (www.stewardshipoflife.org/).
The Christian Institute of Management in India (http://cimindia.in/mcm_

christian_mgt.htm)
The Samaritan Strategy Africa (www.cms-africa.org).
TWR Faith Reliance team (Barbara Shantz at bshantz@twr.org)
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1 A more detailed Generosity Resources List and a Generosity Resources CD with generosity 
resources are available from Dr. Sas Conradie (ggncoord@gmail.com).



)))	�'ENEROSITY�MINISTRIES
Church related2

i. Giving in Grace (www.givingingrace.org/summary.html) of the Diocese 
of Liverpool.

ii. Parish Resources (www.parishresources.org.uk/) of the Church of 
England’s National Stewardship Department

iii. The International Mission Board (www.imb.org/main/give/default.asp).
iv. The Nairobi Baptist Church Missions Allocation Committee (www.

nairobibaptist.co.ke/index.php/ministries/outreach-ministries).
v. The Nigerian Baptist Convention Stewardship Department (www.

nigerianbaptist.org/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=
11&Itemid=38).

Christian Community Foundations for example the Generosity Trust (http://
thegenerositytrust.org/).

Christian Management Australia (CMA—www.cma.net.au).
Crown Financial Ministries (www.crown.org) and their offices that have 

generosity related resources in different languages.
Disciple Nations Alliance (www.disciplenations.org)
El Instituto para la Cultura Financiera (www.culturafinanciera.org
Generosity Monk (www.generositymonk.com).
Generous Church (www.generouschurch.com and www.generouschurchos.

org).
Generous Giving (www.generousgiving.org/).
Giving Wisely (www.givingwisely.com).
Gospel Bankers (www.gospelbankers.com/).
International Steward (www.intsteward.org).
Issachar Initiative (http://issacharinitiative.org)
Kingfisher Mobilising Centre (www.kfmc.co.za)
Leadership Network (www.leadnet.org)
Maximum Generosity (www.MAXIMUMgenerosity.org)
Mission Increase Foundation (www.mif.org/index.cfm)
Mission Supporters League (www.mslonline.org/index.html)
National Christian Foundation (www.nationalchristian.com)
Royal Treasure (www.royaltreasure.org/)
SEL France (www.selfrance.org) developed generosity related resources in 

French (http://selfrance.org/index.php?id=897 and http://selfrance.org/
index.php?id=917)
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2 These are examples of generosity focused ministries in churches. Many churches have stew-
ardship departments. The main function of most of these departments is to raise funds for the 
church but increasingly they have an emphasis on encouraging generous living and giving more 
widely.
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Stewardship (www.stewardship.org.uk)
Stewardship Council (www.stewardshipcouncil.net)
Stewardship Ministries (www.stewardshipministries.org) 
The Canadian National Christian Foundation (www.cncf.ca)
The Christian Leadership Alliance (www.christianleadershipalliance.org)
The Christian Stewardship Network (www.christianstewardshipnetwork.

com)
The Evangelical Council for Financial Accountability (www.ecfa.org).
The Gathering (http://thegathering.com/)
The Genesis Charitable Foundation (www.genesisfoundation.org.au/).
The Global Generosity Movement (www.generositymovement.org).
Women Doing Well (www.womendoingwell.org)
World Mission Associates (www.wmausa.org)
World Thrust International (www.worldthrust.com/)
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6	�'ENEROSITY�$6$�S��VIDEOS��ARTICLES�AND�DEVOTIONALS3

‘40 Day Journey to a More Generous Life’ Devotional (http://
generositymovement.org/category/resources/study_guides/)

‘Fundraising’ (http://tilz.tearfund.org/webdocs/Tilz/Roots/English/
Fundraising/Fundraising_E.pdf).

‘Unhealthy Dependency to Faith Reliance’, Keynote presentations of the 
March 2011 HCJB Global/TWR symposium (available from TWR www.twr.
org/resources/catalog.html?cat=&item=67)

Funding the Family Business (www.fundingthefamilybusiness.org)
Generous Life (www.generouslife.info/index.htm)
Short films by Stewardship (www.youtube.com/stewardshipuk)
The Generous Giving Library (http://library.generousgiving.org/page.

asp?sec=28&page=)
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3 Nearly all the ministries have extensive online generosity resources on their websites avail-
able. They are not included under this heading.


